Licencia
16017734
16000854
16000862

9935703
9952327
9952335
16001018
9949308
16012023
9949316
9935597
16000961
16017693
3859579
4213089
9812159
16000987
4176435
9769574
6576295
9822158
9822174
9882706
9925308
16017677
2937920
3916395
9935737
16012015
16028757
9769657
9935711
16000432
269614
16028731
9786768
16017966
9761679
9774656
9949225
16017685
16028749

Apellidos Nombre
NAVARRO LOIJORGE
BLANCAS ROL EDUARDO
CABEZON ROI MARIO
SAIZ HERNAN ANGEL
RUEDA PEREZ IGNACIO
SALAMERO R/ ORIOL
SABROSO ARF DIEGO
JOVEN DERNC LORENZO
ROSALES BAR JOEL
SASTRE DEL R ROBERTO
CRISTOBAL M ALVARO
MAZARICO BL JORGE
GIMENEZ MA PABLO
MONZON GAI IVAN
MORENO EMI DIEGO

DIAZ BAQUER AARON
PASTOR AREL ALVARO
MUYO PASTO ALVARO
MENDO ZUBI: ALEX

PINO FERNAN JUAN CARLO
CORTEZ HERN ARIEL ANDR
GUILLEN LACL DANIEL
MARTINEZ FO MANUEL
ALFONSO RUI FRANCISCO
PEREZ GARCI# LORIEN
ARINO LOPEZ DANIEL
LIZARBE SANC JESUS
BOUCHET AGI MATEO
ESTRADA INIC MARCOS
MARTINEZ CR IVAN
SORIANO GAL JAVIER
BOUCHET AG! DIEGO
ANTONA MAD ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ R JESUS
ASCOZ GRACL VICTOR
RODRIGUEZ N JESUS

RUS SOLSONA ALEJANDRO
LEON HERNAI DIEGO

DIAZ BAQUER MIGUEL
GUILLEN FLOF ALEJANDRO
GASCON CRES CARLOS
VILLAR DIAZ MARCO

Afo Nac.
2003
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
2007
2004
2006
2003
1996
2004
2005
1982
1988
2001
2004
1988
1992
1992
1991
1981
1974
2000
2007
1975
1971
2003
2008
2005
1992
2002
2003
1962
2005
1995
2006
1990
1997
2001
2005
2005

Puntos
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Ranking Nacic Ranking Regic Ranking Provi Ranking del C| Nombre del C P.O.

5018
5238
5627
5799
6165
6551
7164
7634
7634
7813
7980
8738
9191
9963
9963
10228
10228
10582
10582
11353
11353
11353
11353
11353
11829
12405
12937
12937
12937
12937
13584
13584
13584
14333
14333
15119
15119
16736
16736
16736
16736
16736

183
196
211
219
240
255
285
304
304
317
322
366
387
425
425
436
436
456
456
487
487
487
487
487
520
552
579
579
579
579
606
606
606
636
636
661
661
716
716
716
716
716

164
176
189
197
215
227
253
269
269
279
284
322
337
367
367
377
377
389
389
413
413
413
413
413
438
466
485
485
485
485
512
512
512
535
535
556
556
595
595
595
595
595

1 AGRUPACION

2 AGRUPACION

3 AGRUPACION

4 AGRUPACION

5 AGRUPACION

6 AGRUPACION

7 AGRUPACION

8 AGRUPACION

8 AGRUPACION
10 AGRUPACION
11 AGRUPACION
12 AGRUPACION
13 AGRUPACION
14 AGRUPACION
14 AGRUPACION
16 AGRUPACION
16 AGRUPACION
18 AGRUPACION
18 AGRUPACION
20 AGRUPACION
20 AGRUPACION
20 AGRUPACION
20 AGRUPACION
20 AGRUPACION
25 AGRUPACION
26 AGRUPACION
27 AGRUPACION
27 AGRUPACION
27 AGRUPACION
27 AGRUPACION
31 AGRUPACION
31 AGRUPACION
31 AGRUPACION
34 AGRUPACION
34 AGRUPACION
36 AGRUPACION
36 AGRUPACION
38 AGRUPACION
38 AGRUPACION
38 AGRUPACION
38 AGRUPACION
38 AGRUPACION
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Cat. Ranking Federacion
03-jun ARAGONESA
03-jun ARAGONESA
03-jun ARAGONESA
03-jun ARAGONESA
03-jun ARAGONESA
03-jun ARAGONESA

03-may ARAGONESA
03-may ARAGONESA
03-may ARAGONESA
03-may ARAGONESA
03-may ARAGONESA
03-may ARAGONESA
03-may ARAGONESA
03-may ARAGONESA
03-may ARAGONESA
03-may ARAGONESA
03-may ARAGONESA
03-may ARAGONESA
03-may ARAGONESA
03-abr ARAGONESA
03-abr ARAGONESA
03-abr ARAGONESA
03-abr ARAGONESA
03-abr ARAGONESA
03-abr ARAGONESA
03-abr ARAGONESA
03-abr ARAGONESA
03-abr ARAGONESA
03-abr ARAGONESA
03-abr ARAGONESA
03-abr ARAGONESA
03-abr ARAGONESA
03-abr ARAGONESA
03-mar ARAGONESA
03-mar ARAGONESA
03-feb ARAGONESA
03-feb ARAGONESA
03-ene ARAGONESA
03-ene ARAGONESA
03-ene ARAGONESA
03-ene ARAGONESA
03-ene ARAGONESA



